
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
10:45:16.743 1 2:14.033 63.656 85 110 19

10:47:17.782 2 2:01.039 70.490 84 110 19

10:49:10.684 3 1:52.902 75.570 68 107 19

10:51:11.593 4 2:00.909 70.565 88 109 19

10:53:02.664 5 1:51.071 76.816 59 108 19

10:55:21.547 6 2:18.883 61.433 120 112 19

L1-22 - KEN CHANG -
10:44:03.889 1 2:00.969 70.530 60 96 19

10:46:07.342 2 2:03.453 69.111 55 95 19

10:48:00.553 3 1:53.211 75.364 59 99 19

10:49:52.273 4 1:51.720 76.369 59 99 19

10:51:53.817 5 2:01.544 70.197 39 94 19

L1-38 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:43:59.130 1 1:56.759 73.074 52 86 19

10:46:04.057 2 2:04.927 68.296 52 88 19

10:47:56.056 3 1:51.999 76.179 49 84 19

10:49:51.351 4 1:55.295 74.001 52 86 19

10:51:50.889 5 1:59.538 71.375 56 85 19

10:53:45.635 6 1:54.746 74.356 49 84 19

L1-03 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
10:45:16.509 1 2:08.833 66.225 14 62 19

10:47:16.489 2 1:59.980 71.112 41 82 19

10:49:22.516 3 2:06.027 67.700 8 54 19

10:51:23.730 4 2:01.214 70.388 21 69 19

10:53:25.184 5 2:01.454 70.249 37 78 19

10:55:19.177 6 1:53.993 74.847 10 57 19

L1-30 - JINYUAN WEI -
10:45:18.711 1 2:04.187 68.703 9 52 19

10:47:20.638 2 2:01.927 69.976 36 74 19

10:49:21.912 3 2:01.274 70.353 30 80 19

10:51:21.994 4 2:00.082 71.051 30 75 19

10:53:26.284 5 2:04.290 68.646 40 81 19

10:55:20.847 6 1:54.563 74.474 14 68 19

L1-29 - FEI CHEN -
10:43:57.583 1 2:04.447 68.559 37 78 19

10:46:03.905 2 2:06.322 67.542 37 82 19

10:48:02.753 3 1:58.848 71.789 42 74 19

10:49:59.197 4 1:56.444 73.271 41 74 19

10:51:54.920 5 1:55.723 73.728 62 73 19

10:53:52.544 6 1:57.624 72.536 34 72 19

10:55:47.150 7 1:54.606 74.446 42 74 19

L1-10 - ZIYUE WANG -
10:45:17.655 1 2:20.305 60.810 60 96 19

10:47:31.801 2 2:14.146 63.602 56 86 19

10:49:32.474 3 2:00.673 70.703 73 103 19

10:51:39.905 4 2:07.431 66.954 41 88 19

10:53:38.899 5 1:58.994 71.701 9 74 19

10:55:34.841 6 1:55.942 73.589 55 94 19

L1-31 - YIFEI CHEN -
10:46:06.285 1 2:45.603 51.521 55 102 19

10:48:09.154 2 2:02.869 69.440 50 105 19

10:50:12.531 3 2:03.377 69.154 49 102 19

10:52:14.317 4 2:01.786 70.057 53 103 19

10:54:27.643 5 2:13.326 63.994 47 104 19

10:56:26.072 6 1:58.429 72.043 47 108 19

L1-21 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
10:44:12.458 1 2:01.565 70.185 92 107 19

10:46:13.361 2 2:00.903 70.569 112 107 19

10:48:19.165 3 2:05.804 67.820 87 107 19

10:50:18.220 4 1:59.055 71.664 94 106 19

10:52:17.088 5 1:58.868 71.777 96 105 19

10:54:25.039 6 2:07.951 66.682 97 106 19



10:56:23.797 7 1:58.758 71.844 86 107 19

L1-32 - GUYUE FANG -
10:47:11.216 1 2:07.870 66.724 16 73 19

10:49:10.097 2 1:58.881 71.769 21 79 19

10:51:14.475 3 2:04.378 68.597 10 66 19

10:53:13.974 4 1:59.499 71.398 13 72 19

10:55:17.423 5 2:03.449 69.114 23 71 19

L1-05 - DENNIS KIM -
10:44:08.905 1 2:07.406 66.967 30 84 19

10:46:12.774 2 2:03.869 68.879 35 84 19

10:48:21.844 3 2:09.070 66.104 27 81 19

10:50:24.262 4 2:02.418 69.696 26 78 19

10:52:27.266 5 2:03.004 69.364 28 78 19

10:54:31.575 6 2:04.309 68.635 40 84 19

10:56:32.146 7 2:00.571 70.763 25 76 19

L1-07 - JACKIE WU -
10:43:55.725 1 2:09.319 65.976 9 64 19

10:46:07.815 2 2:12.090 64.592 11 58 19

10:48:09.600 3 2:01.785 70.058 9 64 19

10:50:13.740 4 2:04.140 68.729 10 59 19

10:52:14.956 5 2:01.216 70.387 9 56 19

10:54:30.252 6 2:15.296 63.062 10 61 19

10:56:31.748 7 2:01.496 70.225 9 65 19

L1-33 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
10:47:20.128 1 2:06.973 67.195 17 76 19

10:49:29.060 2 2:08.932 66.174 36 82 19

10:51:43.478 3 2:14.418 63.474 38 75 19

10:53:47.420 4 2:03.942 68.839 43 80 19

10:55:49.711 5 2:02.291 69.768 31 83 19

L1-06 - HAORONG FU -
10:43:56.150 1 2:10.624 65.317 47 82 19

10:46:08.903 2 2:12.753 64.270 69 86 19

10:48:17.286 3 2:08.383 66.457 32 82 19

10:50:21.961 4 2:04.675 68.434 67 87 19

10:52:24.306 5 2:02.345 69.737 39 81 19

10:54:34.113 6 2:09.807 65.728 35 84 19

10:56:36.583 7 2:02.470 69.666 48 78 19

L1-12 - JUSTIN HSIEH -
10:44:01.290 1 2:11.334 64.964 23 64 19

10:46:11.380 2 2:10.090 65.585 11 58 19

10:48:20.410 3 2:09.030 66.124 46 65 19

10:50:27.595 4 2:07.185 67.083 39 64 19

10:52:42.543 5 2:14.948 63.224 26 62 19

10:54:49.449 6 2:06.906 67.231 27 63 19

10:56:52.784 7 2:03.335 69.177 29 64 19

L1-04 - JAY LIM -
10:43:56.976 1 2:03.578 69.041 72 97 19

10:46:00.722 2 2:03.746 68.948 98 87 19

L1-24 - JASON WANG -
10:44:19.935 1 2:09.045 66.116 12 74 19

10:46:30.776 2 2:10.841 65.209 49 93 19

10:48:51.647 3 2:20.871 60.566 20 66 19

10:50:57.696 4 2:06.049 67.688 18 62 19

10:53:02.611 5 2:04.915 68.302 28 76 19

10:55:18.038 6 2:15.427 63.001 28 60 19

L1-27 - YU ZHU -
10:44:08.014 1 2:08.599 66.346 55 100 19

10:46:21.513 2 2:13.499 63.911 74 101 19

10:48:36.147 3 2:14.634 63.372 85 109 19

10:50:42.061 4 2:05.914 67.761 97 106 19

10:52:54.168 5 2:12.107 64.584 109 106 19

10:55:17.720 6 2:23.552 59.435 119 108 19

L1-14 - ZIFENG DOU -
10:45:01.605 1 2:10.453 65.403 27 88 19

10:47:14.986 2 2:13.381 63.967 19 84 19

10:49:22.777 3 2:07.791 66.765 56 91 19

10:51:29.258 4 2:06.481 67.457 15 87 19

10:53:38.585 5 2:09.327 65.972 56 95 19



10:55:46.414 6 2:07.829 66.745 28 91 19

L1-02 - DYLAN BRUNT -

10:45:19.424 1 2:11.972 64.650 76 109 19

10:47:38.997 2 2:19.573 61.129 68 110 19

10:49:46.918 3 2:07.921 66.697 102 114 19

10:52:02.550 4 2:15.632 62.906 58 109 19

10:54:22.419 5 2:19.869 61.000 59 108 19

10:56:31.020 6 2:08.601 66.345 56 107 19

L1-23 - MINGGE LIN -
10:44:10.493 1 2:10.904 65.178 12 63 19

10:46:23.333 2 2:12.840 64.228 14 66 19

10:48:35.993 3 2:12.660 64.315 14 62 19

10:50:45.005 4 2:09.012 66.133 16 61 19

10:52:54.586 5 2:09.581 65.843 11 50 19

10:55:16.745 6 2:22.159 60.017 14 45 19

L1-15 - JIAYUAN KUANG -
10:44:19.849 1 2:15.466 62.983 26 88 19

10:46:32.596 2 2:12.747 64.273 41 86 19

10:48:59.442 3 2:26.846 58.102 44 89 19

10:51:15.198 4 2:15.756 62.848 32 84 19

10:53:25.422 5 2:10.224 65.518 25 85 19

10:55:34.582 6 2:09.160 66.058 28 87 19

L1-08 - SHEN LI -
10:44:48.239 1 2:14.080 63.634 91 111 19

10:47:00.144 2 2:11.905 64.683 82 109 19

10:49:12.171 3 2:12.027 64.623 143 117 19

10:51:26.216 4 2:14.045 63.650 102 111 19

10:53:51.259 5 2:25.043 58.824 99 110 19

10:56:23.457 6 2:32.198 56.059 118 112 19

L1-09 - XIN ZHANG -
10:45:18.494 1 2:21.738 60.196 87 104 19

10:47:45.889 2 2:27.395 57.885 75 105 19

10:50:01.233 3 2:15.344 63.039 80 104 19

10:52:13.757 4 2:12.524 64.381 93 107 19

10:54:34.956 5 2:21.199 60.425 92 105 19

10:56:53.271 6 2:18.315 61.685 101 106 19

L1-01 - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
10:46:46.531 1 2:13.888 63.725 85 99 19

L1-35 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
10:47:30.588 1 2:14.890 63.252 17 55 19

10:49:44.781 2 2:14.193 63.580 10 48 19

10:55:20.142 3 5:35.361 25.441 18 52 19

L1-25 - YICHAO WU -
10:44:54.263 1 2:19.988 60.948 123 105 19

10:47:13.427 2 2:19.164 61.309 126 104 19

10:49:29.167 3 2:15.740 62.855 100 100 19

10:51:55.490 4 2:26.323 58.309 135 105 19

10:54:24.360 5 2:28.870 57.312 115 103 19

10:56:40.995 6 2:16.635 62.444 95 102 19

L1-20 - GALVIN LIUFU -
10:45:14.040 1 2:32.780 55.845 54 88 19

10:47:46.877 2 2:32.837 55.824 52 88 19

10:50:16.908 3 2:30.031 56.868 54 89 19

10:52:47.174 4 2:30.266 56.779 55 87 19

10:55:16.223 5 2:29.049 57.243 69 88 19

L1-26 - YOUYU KO -
10:48:45.904 1 2:34.179 55.338 23 62 19

10:51:18.293 2 2:32.389 55.988 84 74 19

10:53:50.029 3 2:31.736 56.229 76 73 19

10:56:21.809 4 2:31.780 56.213 25 55 19

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -
10:48:45.278 1 2:33.967 55.414 128 109 19

10:51:17.049 2 2:31.771 56.216 145 104 19

10:53:49.199 3 2:32.150 56.076 129 107 19

10:56:21.011 4 2:31.812 56.201 156 110 19

L1-17 - HUI LU -
10:49:08.268 1 2:54.348 48.937 23 75 19



10:51:54.497 2 2:46.229 51.327 20 75 19

10:54:37.226 3 2:42.729 52.431 22 73 19

10:57:21.512 4 2:44.286 51.934 19 70 19

L1-11 - YUAN XIA -
10:49:13.153 1 3:02.335 46.793 64 87 19

10:52:09.858 2 2:56.705 48.284 91 87 19

10:55:13.976 3 3:04.118 46.340 100 91 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/22/2020 11:01 AM


